
MONTH: YEAR: DEPT:

DAY

30-Dec

2-Dec

25-Dec

14-Dec

16-Dec

15-Dec

3-Dec

4-Dec

5-Dec

7-Dec

10-Dec

14-Dec

11-Dec

19-Dec

31-Dec

MONTHLY WATER USE

December 2024

GALLONS ROUTE # DESCRIPTION

465,213 1 609 Highland

1,588,638 111 59 Hwy (Honey House)

355,372 111 601 Industrial ( Fire Station 2 )

386,582 2 1722 Ridgewood Cir.

55,785 2 1000 NW Blvd

10,106 1 412 Maple

132,580 2 High St./ Turner Alley

147,398 1 514 Maple

413,647 111 1005 Peterson

66,070 2 517 W Hickory

28,207 1 1341 Glenstone

523,175 111 Hale McGinty / Fairway Cir.

89,704 1 515 Harmony

134,352 111 13573 Quince Rd

500,000 111 20" valve pit

312,500 Hydrant flushing

5,209,329



5,209,329



MONTHLY WATER USE

P.W.D

DESCRIPTION

609 Highland

59 Hwy (Honey House)

601 Industrial ( Fire Station 2 )

1722 Ridgewood Cir.

1000 NW Blvd

412 Maple

High St./ Turner Alley

514 Maple

1005 Peterson

517 W Hickory

1341 Glenstone

Hale McGinty / Fairway Cir.

515 Harmony

13573 Quince Rd

20" valve pit

Hydrant flushing




